
20 April 2022 
WRITTEN CALENDAR FOR 2022 

DATES FOR AREA GAMES 
 
Friday   5 August 2022 at Cranleigh 
Friday 12 August 2022 at Southey  
Saturday 20 August 2022 at Purley Bury  
 
At: 
10.00 am for a 10.30am start 
 
 

AMY ROSE  
 

Play-By Date  26 June 2022 
 Kent A v Surrey (Challenger Kent A) 
Regional Finals  3 July 2022 

WALKER CUP 
 

Preliminary Round Play-By Date 26 June 2022 
 Bucks v Surrey (Surrey Challenger) - Southey 
Round 1    10 July 2022 
Regional finals   17 July 2022 

JOHNS TROPHY 
 

Round 1:   Saturday 18 June 2022 
 Middlesex v Surrey (Middlesex (Challenger) 
Round 2:   Saturday 9 July 2022 
Regional finals:  Saturday 23 July 2022 

 

 

Semi Finals  SATURDAY 16 July – all day  at Sutton BC 

Reporting time:  9.30 at Sutton BC for those playing at 10.00 

Any overflow games will be played on Monday evening.  Venue TBA 

Finals Day:   Sunday 24 July at Southey Reporting time 9.30 am for those playing at 10.00 

Wednesday 27 July 2022 - President’s Day at Ember 

 

 
BENEVOLENT TRIPLES 

Tuesday 13 September 2022 
Area 1  - 
Area 2        
Area 3    
Area 4  
 
Q/F;S/F and Final Friday 16 September 2022 
 
9.30 for 10.00 at TBC 

 
MIXED PAIRS & FOURS COMPETITIONS 

Preliminary round:  by Sunday 22 May 2022  
Round 1:                   by Sunday 12 June 2022 
Round 2:                   by Sunday 3 July 2022  
Round 3:                   by Sunday 24 July 2022  
Round 4:                   by Sunday 14 August 2022  
Quarter Final:    by Sunday 4 September 2022  
Semis/Final:       on Sunday 18 September 2022  

 

 
DATES FOR COUNTY MATCHES 

 
1. Surrey v Leicestershire at Egham BC   Tuesday 10 May 2022 
2. Hants v Surrey at Farnborough Gate BC  Thursday 12 May 2022 
3. Sussex v Surrey at Horsham BC   Wednesday 18 May 2022 
4. Surrey v Kent at Leatherhead BC   Tuesday 24 May 2022 
5. Berkshire v Surrey at Wargraves BC  Tuesday 31 May 2022 
6. Middlesex v Surrey at Fordbridge Park BC  Tuesday 28 June 2022 
7. Essex v Surrey at South Benfleet BC  Wednesday 6 July 2022 
8. Surrey v Bedfordshire at Chertsey BC  Wednesday 13 July 2022 
9. Surrey v Oxfordshire at Windlesham BC  Tuesday 19 July 2022 
10. Hertfordshire v Surrey at Royston BC  Monday 1 Aug 2022 
11. SCWBA v SCBA at Croydon BC   Sunday 14 Aug 2022 
12. Buckinghamshire v Surrey at Iver Heath BC  Tuesday 16 Aug 2022  
13. Surrey v Wiltshire at Camberley BC   Thursday 18 August 2022 
14. Surrey v Friends of Bowls England at Ember  Sunday 18 September 2022 

 

 
EXECUTIVE (CELEBRATION) MATCHES 

 
1. Sunday 8 May 2022  BS at Southey BC 6 Mixed Rinks 
2. Wednesday 25 May 2022 BS at Croydon BC 6 Mixed Rinks 
3. Sunday 29 May 2022  BS at Dorking  3pm start 
4. Monday 27 June 2022  BS at Mid Surrey Park 4 mixed rinks 
5. Wednesday 29 June 2022 BS at Egham 2.30 start 
6. Sunday 3 July  2022  BS at Tongham 



20 April 2022 
7. Thursday 28 July 2022  BS at Chesssington 
8. Wednesday 10 August 2022 BS at Milford 
9. Saturday 13 August 2022  BS at Walton 
10. Wednesday 23 August 2022 BS at Epsom Bowls Club 

   

Benevolent Triples – Venues to be confirmed 

MEETINGS 

Executive meetings: 

Tuesday 18 January 2022; Tuesday 22 March 2022; Tuesday 12 July 2022; Tuesday 20 September 2022 

 

County Dinner at Tyrells Wood Golf Club  -  Friday 21 October 2022 

 

Council meetings 2022:  

Monday 4 April at Southey 7pm 

Tuesday 5 April 2022 at Stoke Park 

 

Tuesday 25 October 2022 at Imber Court  

AGM 

Saturday 26 November at 10am 

Selection for matches 

Monday 28 February 2022 followed by Loyal Service Award discussions and Thursday 28 April 2022 


